
 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.009.21.2811                 Date:  07-06-2022 

e-Tender Notice No. 53/2021-2022[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  703219 Improvement by BC of Paharpur-Tarutia BazarRoad from Ch.00-

1000m Under Delduar Upazila, District : Tangail. (Road ID No. 

393234076) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/148 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  703220 Improvement by BC of Dubail Graveyard-Mohera Rail Station via 

Dubail Uttarpara Road from Ch.00-876m Under Delduar Upazila, 

District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393235030) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/149 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  703221 Improvement by BC of Dewly Engineer Abdul Gafur House-Korail 

Road from Ch.00-725m Under Delduar Upazila, District : Tangail. 

(Road ID No. 393235080) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/150 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  703222 Improvement by BC of Pathrail UP Office-Putiazani Hat via Nalsodha 

Bazar Road from Ch.3540-4540m Under Delduar Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393233010).Salvage Cost.11,12,430.00 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

UNR/151 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  703223 Improvement by BC of Chaktoil High School-Bethrail Road from 

Ch.500-1100m Under Delduar Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393234094) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/152 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  703234 Improvement by BC of Bandabari-Mamudpur via R&HD Road (Up to 

Silimpur Bundh) Road from Ch.00-1318m Under Delduar Upazila, 

District : Tangail. (Road ID No. 393234050) (Salvage Cost. 

2,56,215.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/153 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  703216 Improvement by BC of Kastata-Dabair-Delutia Bazar Road from 

Ch.3000-3911m Under Ghatail Upazila, District: Tangail. (Road ID 

No. 393284053) 

RIDP/TAN/Ghatail/VR/

139 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

8.  703236 Improvement by BC of Fulkihat (Janjania)-Kawaljani UP via Badiajan 

Road from Ch.1690-2390m Under Basail Upazila, District : Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393093014) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/ 

UNR/160 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

9.  703237 Improvement by BC of Habla UP Office-Patkhaguri (Dakhinpara) 

Abbass Khan House Road from Ch.00-505m Under Basail Upazila, 

District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393094067) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

161 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

10.  703238 Improvement by BC of Fulbari-Khatra (Badiajan Bridge Par to 

Khatra) Road from Ch.00-1000m Under Basail Upazila, District : 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393095039) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

162 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

11.  703239 Improvement by BC of Sonalia Nazrul Melatary House-Sonalia 

Uttarpara Samaj Kayllayn Office Road from Ch.00-700m Under 

Basail Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393095121) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

163 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

12.  703240 Improvement by BC of Biala Sata Mour (RHD)-Khandaker Abu 

Hossain via Lutfor House Road from Ch.00-430m Under Basail 

Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393095219) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

164 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 
 

               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 
 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

2. The Project Director, Important Rural Infrastructure Development Project District-Tangail, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207, 
3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  

4. The Editor, The Financial Expres, Dhaka. 

5. Notice Board (All).  

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

